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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Libertyville

2 Warren

3 Lakes/Antioch Coop 3320 27.75 3125 28.60

\

3575 33,60 33.85 34.20

3625 3295 3320 34.80

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023

Varsity VAULT
1 Warren Amanda Hamann
2 Libertyville Anna Becker
3 Libertyville Ally Humbert
4 Warren Hailey Krueger
5 Warren Hailey Hamann

7T

7T

7T

Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Libertyville

Warren

Libertyville
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Libertyville
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop

Isabella Aya
Emily Kaluzinski
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Kenzie Liebau
Kenzie Hughes
Olivia Stolzer
Avery Maslic

Ellie Nampel
Arlene Pierce

9.60
9.55
9.35
9.15
9.05
8.55
8.45
8.45
8.45
8.40
8.35
8.05
7.85
7.10

UB BB FX

137.40
137.20
120.80

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Libertyville Anna Becker

2 Warren Amanda Hamann
3 Libertyville Ally Humbert

4 Warren Hailey Hamann

5  Warren Emilia Montes

6  Warren Hailey Krueger

7 Libertyville MacKenzie Tyrrell

8T Libertyville
8T Libertyville
10 Lakes/Antioch Coop
11 Lakes/Antioch Coop
12 Lakes/Antioch Coop
13 Lakes/Antioch Coop

14 Lakes/Antioch Coop

Kenzie Hughes
Madison Hughes
Emily Kaluzinski
Ellie Nampel
Olivia Stolzer
Isabella Aya
Arlene Pierce

9.45
9.05
8.90
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.65
7.60
7.60
7.25
7.20
7.00
6.30
5.40



LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Libertyville

2 Warren

3 Lakes/Antioch Coop
4 Libertyville

5 Warren

6T Libertyville

6T Warren

8  Lakes/Antioch Coop
9  Libertyville

10  Warren

11 Lakes/Antioch Coop
12 Warren

13 Libertyville

14 Lakes/Antioch Coop

15  Lakes/Antioch Coop

Anna Becker
Amanda Hamann
Isabella Aya
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Hailey Krueger
Ally Humbert
Nora Werner
Ellie Nampel
Bella Mazza
Emilia Montes
Olivia Stolzer
Hailey Hamann
Madison Hughes
Emily Kaluzinski
Arlene Pierce

9.35
9.00
8.55
8.45
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.00
7.85
7.70
7.55
7.45
7.40
7.15
5.90

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023

1

2

3

4T

AT

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Warren

Libertyville
Libertyville

Warren

Warren

Warren

Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Warren
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023

10

Varsity ALL AROUND

Libertyville

Warren

Libertyville

Warren

Libertyville
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Warren

Anna Becker
Amanda Hamann
Ally Humbert
Hailey Hamann
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Isabella Aya
Olivia Stolzer

Ellie Nampel
Arlene Pierce
Nora Werner

37.40
36.30
35.35
33.80
32.40
30.95
30.65
30.00
24.75
16.50

Hailey Hamann
Anna Becker

Ally Humbert
Amanda Hamann
Emilia Montes
Nora Werner
Avery Maslic
Bella Mazza
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Olivia Stolzer
Isabella Aya
Kenzie Liebau
Ellie Nampel
Arlene Pierce

9.20
9.05
8.90
8.65
8.65
8.30
8.20
8.05
7.85
7.75
7.55
7.35
6.95
6.35



bl
i

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

1  Warren

2 Libertyville

3 Lakes/Antioch Coop 20.45

2480 2185 2170 2245

\

UB

BB FX

90.80

2515 2185 21.75 2200 90.75

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023

4T

4T

Warren

Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville

Warren

Libertyville

Warren

Warren

Warren
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop

JV VAULT

Morgan Culver
Alyssa Levy

Charlotte Tomlinson
Adele Wilberding

Evy Haggerty

Haley Kuehn
Akshaiya Sivatharshan
Maddie VanderJeugdt
Allie Penesis

Aine Boyd

Keely Mason
Sherene Urena

8.50
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.00
7.95
7.65
7.40
7.15
5.90

12.30

16.00

15.40

64.15

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023
JV UNEVEN BARS

AT

a7

6T

6T

Warren

Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop

Evy Haggerty

Alyssa Levy

Adele Wilberding
Charlotte Tomlinson
Charly Grinton
Morgan Culver
Maddie VanderJeugdt
Akshaiya Sivatharshan
Aine Boyd

Keely Mason

Kaylee Stuart
Shianne Minton
Analia Lacson

7.55
7.40
7.25
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.75
4.50
4.00
3.80
3.60
2.00



LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023
JV BALANCE BEAM

1

Warren

Libertyville

Warren

Libertyville
Libertyville

Warren
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Libertyville

Warren

Warren
Lakes/Antioch Coop
Lakes/Antioch Coop

Lakes/Antioch Coop

Evy Haggerty
Charlotte Tomlinson
Maddie VanderJeugdt
Alyssa Levy

Ava Birmingham
Morgan Culver
Shianne Minton
Adele Wilberding
Charly Grinton

Allie Penesis

Keely Mason

Aine Boyd

Sherene Urena

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

7.80 1T  Warren

7.65 1T Warren

7.30 3 Libertyville

7.10 4 Libertyville

7.00 5 Libertyville

6.60 6  Warren

6.50 7T Warren

6.45 7T Warren

6.15 9 Libertyville

5.75 10 Lakes/Antioch Coop
5.00 11 Lakes/Antioch Coop
4.50 12 Lakes/Antioch Coop
3.50 13 Lakes/Antioch Coop

Morgan Culver

Evy Haggerty

Adele Wilberding
Alyssa Levy
Charlotte Tomlinson
Akshaiya Sivatharshan
Charly Grinton
Maddie VanderJeugdt
Haley Kuehn

Shianne Minton

Aine Boyd

Sherene Urena

Keely Mason

LHS vs. Warren & LCHS @LHS — Wed Jan 11, 2023

JV ALL AROUND
Warren Evy Haggerty 31.35
Libertyville Charlotte Tomlinson 30.45
Libertyville Alyssa Levy 30.30
Warren Morgan Culver 29.90
Libertyville Adele Wilberding 2945
Warren Maddie Vanderjeugdt  29.35
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Aine Boyd 21.70
Lakes/Antioch Coop  Keely Mason 19.25

7.70
7.70
7.45
7.35
7.20
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.40
5.70
5.30
4.40
3.10



